1

11

12

13

13

15

16

16

16

19

Kusti Aasavali

Jaanar Vares

Ronald Paju

Rene Magi

Oleg Tsernobrovkin

Oliver Moring

Robert Roost

Meelis Ellik

Andres Ramst

Richard Tamsalu

Mikko Laugen

Robin lvanov

Ragnar Adamson

Sander Lember

Mihkel Péder

Jurgen-Mark Heinmets

Elari Roes

Mart Aru

Aivo Roos

Rahnide heategevusmang

Mol | [112/3/4]5/6]7]/8)9]10/11]12/13/14]15] +- [Sum| |
Par 3133 4 1 3/3|3|3 47
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OISC GOLF
METRIX
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OISC GOLF
METRIX
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21

21

21

24

24

26

27

28

29

30

30

30

33

34

34

36

37

38

Tanel Kalapuudija

eero grahv

Joosep Praks

Mihkel Kérgesaar

Jurgen Leppik

Aare Roos

Rauno Paju

Andrus Naulainen

Oliver Maaker

Kairo Antsaar

Asko Kalapuudja

Mikk Sepp

Aiko Suuster

Karel Jalg

Ege Sepp

Lisandra Roos

Valeerik Ignatovits

Erik Ignatovits

Maret Ignatovits
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

11203 4[5 |6 17 18 |9 [10 /11 [12 13 14 15 Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 a7

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

2.9
4

19
47
10

3.9
14

26
34
12

3.8
13

24
34
10

4
15

24
26
16

3.1
6

16
39
17

3.1
7

17
39
19

3.7
12

26
38

2.7
1

31
40

4.4
10

16
28
19
11

3.3
8

45
19

4.4
11

10
35
22

Réhnide heategevusméng * 07.12.2025 11:53 (3)

2.7
2

30
37

3
5

19
42
12

3.4
9

26
9
30

2.7
3
1

31

33

11

51.2
4.2
1
233
494
303
83
21
5

0%
20%
43%
27%

7%

2%

0%
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